TIMETABLE

ROUTE NO. 680

From Lee On

06:10 a.m.
06:25 a.m.
07:05 a.m.
07:30 a.m.
07:41 a.m.
08:02 a.m.
08:10 a.m.
08:50 a.m.
09:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
12:50 p.m.
02:10 p.m.
02:20 p.m.
03:30 p.m.
04:50 p.m.
05:00 p.m.
05:30 p.m.
06:10 p.m.
06:27 p.m.
07:35 p.m.
07:45 p.m.
08:55 p.m.
10:15 p.m.
11:05 p.m.

06:10 a.m.

NWFB/KMB Route No. 680
Cross Harbour Route No. 680

Headway From Admiralty Station Headway

to 06:25 a.m.
to 07:05 a.m.
to 07:30 a.m.
to 07:41 a.m.
to 08:02 a.m.
to 08:10 a.m.
to 08:50 a.m.
to 09:00 a.m.
to 10:10 a.m.
to 11:30 a.m.
to 11:40 a.m.

to 12:50 p.m.
to 02:10 p.m.
to 02:20 p.m.
to 03:30 p.m.
to 04:50 p.m.
to 05:00 p.m.
to 05:30 p.m.
to 06:10 p.m.
to 06:27 p.m.
to 07:35 p.m.
to 07:45 p.m.
to 08:55 p.m.
to 10:15 p.m.
t0 11:05 p.m.
to 11:55 p.m.

(minutes) (East)
Mondays to Fridays
15 06:10 a.m. to 07:30 a.m.
10 07:30 a.m. to 07:40 a.m.
8/9  07:40 a.m. to 08:00 a.m.
11 08:00 a.m. to 08:50 a.m.
13/8  08:50 a.m. to 10:10 a.m.
8 10:10 a.m. to 10:20 a.m.
13/14 10:20 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.
10 11:30 a.m. to 12:50 p.m.
14 12:50 p.m. to 01:00 p.m.
20 01:00 p.m. to 02:10 p.m.
10 02:10 p.m. to 03:30 p.m.
14 03:30 p.m. to 03:40 p.m.
20 03:40 p.m. to 04:16 p.m.
10 04:16 p.m. to 04:50 p.m.
14 04:50 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.
20 05:00 p.m. to 06:12 p.m.
10 06:12 p.m. to 07:35 p.m.
15 07:35 p.m. to 07:59 p.m.
20 07:59 p.m. to 08:55 p.m.
17 08:55 p.m. to 10:15 p.m.
23/22  10:15 p.m. to 11:05 p.m.
10 11:05 p.m. to 11:55 p.m.
14 -
20 -
10/15 -
15/20 -
Saturdays
15 06:10 a.m. to 06:30 a.m.

to 06:55 a.m.

(minutes)

20
10
20
25
20
10
14
20
10
14
20
10
12
8/9
10
12
9/10

20



06:55 a.m.
07:30 a.m.
07:41 a.m.
08:02 a.m.
08:50 a.m.
09:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
11:17 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
12:50 p.m.
01:57 p.m.
02:10 p.m.
02:20 p.m.
03:30 p.m.
03:43 p.m.
03:59 p.m.
04:50 p.m.
05:00 p.m.
06:12 p.m.
06:44 p.m.
07:35 p.m.
07:45 p.m.
08:55 p.m.
10:15 p.m.
11:05 p.m.

to 07:30 a.m.
to 07:41 a.m.
to 08:02 a.m.
to 08:50 a.m.
to 09:00 a.m.
to 10:10 a.m.
to 11:17 a.m.
to 11:30 a.m.
to 11:40 a.m.
to 12:50 p.m.
to 01:57 p.m.
to 02:10 p.m.
to 02:20 p.m.
to 03:30 p.m.
to 03:43 p.m.
to 03:59 p.m.
to 04:50 p.m.
to 05:00 p.m.
to 06:12 p.m.
to 06:44 p.m.
to 07:35 p.m.
to 07:45 p.m.
to 08:55 p.m.
t0 10:15 p.m.
t0 11:05 p.m.
to 11:55 p.m.

8/9
11
13/8
12
10
14
13/14
13
10
14
13/14
13
10
14
13
16
17
10
14/15
16
17
10
14
16
10/15
15/20

06:30 a.m.
07:30 a.m.
07:40 a.m.
08:20 a.m.
08:50 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:59 a.m.
12:50 p.m.
01:00 p.m.
02:10 p.m.
03:17 p.m.
03:30 p.m.
03:40 p.m.
04:28 p.m.
04:50 p.m.
05:00 p.m.
06:12 p.m.
06:21 p.m.
06:54 p.m.
07:35 p.m.
08:55 p.m.
11:05 p.m.

to 07:30 a.m.
to 07:40 a.m.
to 08:20 a.m.
to 08:50 a.m.
to 10:10 a.m.
to 10:20 a.m.
to 11:30 a.m.
to 11:59 a.m.
to 12:50 p.m.
to 01:00 p.m.
to 02:10 p.m.
to 03:17 p.m.
to 03:30 p.m.
to 03:40 p.m.
to 04:28 p.m.
to 04:50 p.m.
to 05:00 p.m.
to 06:12 p.m.
to 06:21 p.m.
to 06:54 p.m.
to 07:35 p.m.
to 08:55 p.m.
to 11:05 p.m.
to 11:55 p.m.

15
10
20
15
16
10
14
14/15
17
10
14
13/14
13
10
12
11
10
12

11
8/9
11/12
10
10/15

Special departures are operated from Chung On Bus Terminus to Admiralty
Station (East) at 7.30 a.m. (KMB), 7.40 a.m. (KMB) and 7.53 a.m. (NWFB)
on Mondays to Saturdays except Public Holidays.

06:10 a.m.
06:30 a.m.
07:30 a.m.
08:37 a.m.
08:50 a.m.
09:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

Sundays and Public Holidays

to 06:30 a.m.
to 07:30 a.m.
to 08:37 a.m.
to 08:50 a.m.
to 09:00 a.m.
to 10:10 a.m.
to 11:17 a.m.

20
15
13/14
13
10
14
13/14

06:10 a.m.
07:30 a.m.
08:50 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:50 p.m.

to 07:30 a.m.
to 08:50 a.m.
to 10:10 a.m.
to 10:20 a.m.
to 11:30 a.m.
to 12:50 p.m.
to 01:00 p.m.

20
17/18
16
10
17/18
16
10



11:17am.to 11:30 am. 13 01:00 p.m. to 02:10 p.m.

17/18

11:30 a.m.to 11:40 am. 10 02:10 p.m.t0 03:30 p.m. 16
11:40 a.m. to 12:50 p.m. 14 03:30 p.m. to 03:40 p.m. 10
12:50 p.m. to 01:57 p.m. 13/14 03:40 p.m. to 05:46 p.m. 14
01:57 p.m.t0 02:10 p.m. 13 05:46 p.m.to 06:12 p.m. 13
02:10 p.m.t0 02:20 p.m. 10 06:12 p.m.to 06:22 p.m. 10
02:20 p.m. 10 03:30 p.m. 14 06:22 p.m. to 07:35 p.m. 14/15
03:30 p.m.to 04:50 p.m. 16  07:35p.m. t0 08:42 p.m. 13/14
04:50 p.m.to 05:00 p.m. 10 08:42 p.m.to 08:55 p.m. 13
05:00 p.m. 10 05:32 p.m. 16  08:55 p.m.to 09:05 p.m. 10
05:32 p.m.t0 06:12 p.m. 20 09:05 p.m. to 10:15 p.m. 11/12
06:12 p.m.to 06:44 p.m. 16 10:15 p.m. to 11:05 p.m. 12/13
06:44 p.m.to 07:35p.m. 17 11:05 p.m. to 11:15p.m. 10
07:35p.m. to 07:45p.m. 10 11:15 p.m. to 11:55 p.m. 10/15
07:45p.m.to 08:55 p.m. 14 - -
08:55 p.m.to 10:15p.m. 16 - -
10:15 p.m. to 11:05 p.m. 10/15 - -
11:05 p.m. to 11:55 p.m. 15/20 - -
SPECIAL DEPARTURES ROUTE NO. 680A
From Lee On Headway (minutes)
Mondays to Saturdays (except Public Holidays)

07:41 a.m. -#

07:54 a.m. -#

08:02 a.m. -#

# Operated by NWFB
SPECIAL DEPARTURES ROUTE NO. 680B
From Chevalier Garden Headway (minutes)

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

07:15 a.m. -*
07:35 a.m. -*
07:55 a.m. -#

* Operated by KMB
# Operated by NWFB

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
07:15 a.m. -*




07:35 a.m.

* Operated by KMB

SPECIAL DEPARTURES ROUTE NO. 680P

From Wu Kai Sha Station

Mondays to Saturdays (except Public Holidays)

Headway (minutes)

07:05 a.m.
07:15 a.m.
07:25 a.m.
07:40 a.m.

* Operated by KMB
# Operated by NWFB

SPECIAL DEPARTURES ROUTE NO. 680X

From Wu Kai Sha

Headway From Central (Macau Headway

Station (minutes) Ferry)
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)
07:05 a.m. -* 05:45 p.m.
07:15 a.m. -* 05:55 p.m.
07:25 a.m. -* 06:05 p.m.
07:45 a.m. -# 06:25 p.m.
08:05 a.m. -# 06:45 p.m.

- - 07:05 p.m.

* Operated by KMB
# Operated by NWFB

Saturday (except Public Holidays)

07:05 a.m.
07:13 a.m.
07:19 a.m.
07:25 a.m.
07:35 a.m.
07:45 a.m.
07:55 a.m.
08:05 a.m.

* Operated by KMB

05:45 p.m.
05:55 p.m.
06:05 p.m.
06:20 p.m.
06:35 p.m.
06:50 p.m.
07:05 p.m.

(minutes)

-#
-#



# Operated by NWFB
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